
Faenza MX1 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 822 CORSINI F. 17:43.904
Tempo gara

1 2:11.691 16:05:43.302

2 2:11.824 16:07:55.126

3 2:13.254 16:10:08.380

4 2:13.888 16:12:22.268

5 2:11.689 16:14:33.957

6 2:12.421 16:16:46.378

7 2:12.127 16:18:58.505

8 2:11.542 16:21:10.047

 Po. 2 - # 702 PISTUCCHIA A. + 01.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.256 16:05:41.573

2 2:14.464 16:07:56.037

3 2:16.039 16:10:12.076

4 2:14.057 16:12:26.133

5 2:11.843 16:14:37.976

6 2:11.709 16:16:49.685

7 2:10.516 16:19:00.201

8 2:11.480 16:21:11.681

 Po. 3 - # 57 CECCHINI F. + 13.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.216 16:05:51.820

2 2:13.832 16:08:05.652

3 2:12.105 16:10:17.757

4 2:11.303 16:12:29.060

5 2:10.951 16:14:40.011

6 2:11.631 16:16:51.642

7 2:11.801 16:19:03.443

8 2:20.300 16:21:23.743

 Po. 4 - # 185 BANDIERI E. + 42.950
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.144 16:05:49.896

2 2:15.416 16:08:05.312

3 2:17.699 16:10:23.011

4 2:17.645 16:12:40.656

5 2:18.224 16:14:58.880

6 2:16.937 16:17:15.817

7 2:19.158 16:19:34.975

8 2:18.022 16:21:52.997

 Po. 5 - # 848 AMADEI A. + 43.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.507 16:05:53.403

2 2:17.050 16:08:10.453

3 2:17.955 16:10:28.408

4 2:17.513 16:12:45.921

5 2:16.921 16:15:02.842

6 2:18.191 16:17:21.033

7 2:17.747 16:19:38.780

8 2:14.922 16:21:53.702

 Po. 6 - # 16 GAETTI D. + 1:03.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.379 16:05:53.196

2 2:17.009 16:08:10.205

3 2:15.441 16:10:25.646

4 2:17.867 16:12:43.513

5 2:17.722 16:15:01.235

6 2:28.712 16:17:29.947

7 2:20.681 16:19:50.628

8 2:22.643 16:22:13.271

 Po. 7 - # 341 DOVIZIOSO A. + 1:05.922
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.130 16:05:52.469

2 2:22.087 16:08:14.556

3 2:21.090 16:10:35.646

4 2:20.535 16:12:56.181

5 2:21.905 16:15:18.086

6 2:19.761 16:17:37.847

7 2:18.733 16:19:56.580

8 2:19.389 16:22:15.969

 Po. 8 - # 3 TOMASINI M. + 1:11.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.634 16:05:59.804

2 2:19.561 16:08:19.365

3 2:20.946 16:10:40.311

4 2:19.942 16:13:00.253

5 2:19.566 16:15:19.819

6 2:18.929 16:17:38.748

7 2:18.445 16:19:57.193

8 2:23.864 16:22:21.057

 Po. 9 - # 630 BEGGIN F. + 1:40.241
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.576 16:05:54.680

2 2:20.798 16:08:15.478

3 2:22.430 16:10:37.908

4 2:21.832 16:12:59.740

5 2:23.299 16:15:23.039

6 2:27.608 16:17:50.647

7 2:29.732 16:20:20.379

8 2:29.909 16:22:50.288

 Po. 10 - # 752 TOCCO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.755 16:05:51.214

2 2:27.482 16:08:18.696

3 2:20.324 16:10:39.020

4 3:11.232 16:13:50.252

5 2:26.867 16:16:17.119

6 2:25.537 16:18:42.656

7 2:33.218 16:21:15.874

 Po. 11 - # 332 CALDERONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.572 16:06:04.802

2 2:32.374 16:08:37.176

3 2:34.383 16:11:11.559

4 2:33.335 16:13:44.894

5 2:32.376 16:16:17.270

6 2:30.269 16:18:47.539

7 2:30.397 16:21:17.936

Fastest lap: 2:10.256 
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